
207.986A

46
2.5

3

316.42

12
19

.38
34

99
.40

619.95

12
8.5

6

277.46

262.47

3572.07 6032.84

400

80
0

3600

1.1
75A

726

.1083A

145.20 208.60

38.65
258.71

6.682A

30
0

66
.53 19

1.3
9 38

3.7
2

92.
15

250

3000

5.712A

275.88

196.02

268
.40

21
3.9

1

532.41

143.95

286.50

771.30

5.278 A.

11
0.4

0
45

39
.30

79.73

256.19

234.85

2697.28

338.90

70
1.2

2

187.92

33
52

.80

77
8.8

0

242
.75

207.73

325.62

100

.282A

92.20

340

3600

294.126A
179.28A

1988.48

1749

750.32

80
0

92.40

138

231

19
76

.55

2766.72

193.44

10
16

.60

3000

84
.53

72.33

276.17

59.39

47.86A

60.32A

134

118.2967 AC

1650.00

176

1813.68

20
32

.80

639.53

630.00

120

14
00

612.83

3600

1206.74

3737.02

313.97

36
52

.90

4.15
8A639.55

14
00

379.65

36.753A
87.47

23
77

.36

86.99A

534.44

28
2.1

5

80
0

18.76A

20.03

3600

751.79

350.02

495
1585.00

143.07

3611.50

2645.97

33
0

14
00

688.88

2.194A

178.99

271
.16

10
6.7

3

91.20

1762.20

703.01

486.60
473.79

33
52

.80

805.02

36
36

.46

1A

99

FourMile Creek

Fo
ur 

Mi
le

Cr
eek

Four Mile

Creek

Four Mile Creek

FourMile Creek

TAYLOR SCHOOL RD

HU
ST

ON 
RD

EATON 
RD

TAYLOR SCHOOL RD

FOUR MILE CREEK RD

TAYLOR SCHOOL RD

FOUR MILE CREEK RD

EATON 
RD

HU
ST

O N 
R D

FOUR MILE 
CREEK RD

See Page 060.00
WAYNE TWP

FORT HAMILTON ESTATES

See Page 011.00
HANOVER TWP

See Page
002.00

HANOVER TWP

See Page 036.00
MILFORD TWP

See Page 012.00
HANOVER TWP See Page 007.00

ST CLAIR TWP

See Page
006.00

ST CLAIR TWP

003

007

2 PT
002

001

2 PT
009

2 PT
009

2 PT
002

Scale: 1"=400'

PLOT DATE:

HANOVER TWP
Section 01, Town 4, Range 2

001000

B1400
NONE

4/9/2007

5/6/2010

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:


